
Jeudi 19 Avril 2018/ April 18 Jeudi 19 Avril 2018/ April 18 Jeudi 19 Avril 2018/ April 18

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure
Séminaire dentisterie 

pédiatrique/Pedodontics
Heure Séance multidisciplinaire

Traitements endodontiques en 
pédodontie moderne: techniques 
d'agrandissement et instrumentation 

é i éJean-Claude Abou Chédid-Claire 
Hachem Kaloustian

Raef Sherif
Modern management of traumatic dental 
injuries in children

Anne O'Connell

CBCT in Pediatric dentistry Nadim Mokbel-Rami Abou Khalil

Riad Bacho

Silver Diamine Fluoride

Nada Chedid-Pascale Abou Rjeily

La dent de 6 ans entre la pédodontie et 
l'endodontie

Luca Signorini 
Nada Mchayleh-Roula El Hachem 

Wassef Jihad Fakhouri

11:00   
12:00 Séance inaugurale Séance inaugurale Séance inaugurale

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure
Séminaire dentisterie 

pédiatrique/Pedodontics
Heure Séance multidisciplinaire

Looking to understand: When and how 
the semeiotic signs can help pedodontists 
in prevention and treatment of mal 
occlusion?

Is the dental profession loosing its 
objectives in preserving a functional 
dentition?

Patrizia Lucchi Othman Shibly

TEGDMA and PBA in dental materials: 
Same level of risk?

Cone beam CT: the new vista in 
maxillofacial imaging

Maha Daou Eggerix-Guitta Abi Nasr Ibrahim Nasseh

Holistic dentistry/Conventional dentistry: 
What's new? What's true?

Digital impression in implant 
dentistry: Benefits of realistic 
approach

Giancarlo Pangione Marlène Khoury-Sandra Dagher Sarah Sater

Séminaire de 
Parodontologie/Periodontology 

Séminaire de pathologie orale/Oral 
pathology  

Review of major oral and periodontal 
surgical procedures in relation to 
anatomy.

Giancarlo Pangione Luca Signorini

Q&R:autoévaluation

Edgard Nehmé-Antoine Melkane

Nada Bou Abboud Naaman

Discussion

Sebastian Cianco Rawad Samarani Nadim Khoueir-Ronald Younes

17:00 
17:30

Coffee break
15:50 
16:20

Coffee break
15:50 
16:30

Coffee break

Cortical lamina technique: A therapeutic 
approach for lateral ridge augmentation

Carole Chakar

Elie Azar Maalouf

The use of mandibular tori in horizontal 
ridge augmentation 

Paul Mariani Samir Khoury Jeanine Gebeily-Tarek Itani

13:20 
13:50

Edgard Nehmé - Sami El Toum

14:30 
15:00

16:30 
17:00

15:15 
15:40

Lunch

12:45 
13:05

13:05 
13:25

Atelier 2: Les sinus maxillaires: cas 
cliniques et nouveautés 
chirurgicales 

10:00 
10:45

Horizontal and vertical GBR with a 
non-resorbable membrane

12:00 
12:45

The GOLD standard for curved root 
canal preparation with Reciprocating 
files  

09:00 
10:00

Modérateurs/Moderators

Live transmission: Mise en charge 
immédiate d'All on 4 au maxillaire

10:20 
10:40

10:40 
11:00

Live transmission: All on 4 
bimaxillaire. Guided surgery

09:00  
10:00

Essam Osman - Toni Zeinoun

09:00 
09:20

09:50 
10:20

10:00 
11:00

Fadi Touma - Wadih Haswani

Atelier 3: Place du laboratoire dans 
les pathologies infectieuses de la 
cavité orale

16:20 
16:40

Modérateurs/Moderators

Modérateurs/Moderators

Nada Mchayleh - Mona Nahhas 

14:00 
15:45

  Wadih Nassif - Jihad Fakhouri

Live Transmission:  Veneers 
preparation and cementation

Lunch

Modérateurs/Moderators

15:30 
15:50

16:00 
17:00

09:20 
09:50

17:00 
17:20

Modérateurs/Moderators

Marwan Daou - Vincent Saliba

Modérateurs/Moderators

Modérateurs/Moderators

  Randa Diab - Nada Chedid

Visio Conference: Pearls in 
Dentotherapeutics

13:00 
14:00

16:40 
17:00

AMPHI A SALLE       B SALLE        C

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators

15:10 
15:30

Modérateurs/Moderators

Carlos Khairallah - Roula Dib

Carole Chakar - Fadi El Hage

Modérateurs/Moderators

Carina Mehanna - Loubna Chamseddine

Management of a "gummy smile". A 
multidisciplinary approach for natural and 
aesthetic smile 

15:40 
15:50

12:00 
13:00

Minimally invasive approach to the 
restauration of natural teeth and 
implants

Jean Claude Abou Chedid - Sherine Badr

Extraction, implantation, mise en 
charge immédiate chez le futur 
édenté total

17:30 
18:15

Atelier 1: Cas cliniques de kystes et 
tumeurs étendus: clinique et 
principes de traitement 

15:00 
15:10

Jeanine Gbeily - Georges Aoun 

Modérateurs/Moderators

14:30 
15:10

Modérateurs/Moderators

13:25 
14:30

Lunch 13:50  
14:30

12:30 
13:00

13:00 
13:20

Carole Chakar - Christian Makary

Modérateurs/Moderators

Nada Bou Abboud Naaman - Nadim Mokbel

Les tissus mous périimplantaires : peut-
on limiter le remodelage osseux ?

Particulate allografts in guided bone 
regeneration



Vendredi 20 Avril 2018/April 2018 Vendredi 20 Avril 2018/April 2018 Vendredi 20 Avril 2018/April 2018

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure
Séminaire de Prothèse fixée/Fixed 

prosthodontics 
Heure

Séminaire 
d'Orthodontie/Orthodontics  

Corrélation entre occlusion et posture
Agenesis management of anterior 
teeth

Amine Zoghby Michel LeGall

Corrélation entre occlusion et posture

Joseph Hobeiche

Fabienne Perez Fibre posts between myths and reality

Mohamad Rayan
Effets secondaires des injections 
répétées de la toxine botulique Elie Khoury

Camille Haddad

Digital prosthodontics: Fiction or reality 
driven by science

Hadi Antoun Ziad Salameh Roula Akl
11:00 
11:30

Coffee Break
10:25 
11:00

Coffee Break
10:45 
11:00

Coffee break

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure
Séminaire de Prothèse fixée/Fixed 

prosthodontics 
Heure

Séminaire 
d'Orthodontie/Orthodontics  

Class III dysmorphia

Michel LeGall

Marc Lamy
Adult patient: a candidate to an 
orthodontic treatment?

Joseph Ghoubril

Adult orthodontic patient: an added 
potential

Adib Kassis

Arturo Imbelloni
Réduire les récidives en chirurgie 
orthognatique

Samer Abou Zeid

Sofia Aroca Roberto Iafrate Rania Nassar El Turk
13:00 
14:00

Lunch
13:15 
14:00

Lunch
13:15 
14:00

Lunch

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire de Chirurgie Orale/Oral surgery Heure Séminaire Endodontie/Endodontics

Christian Makary

Maria Gabriella Grusovin 

The clinical application of the 
osteogenetic potentiel of the maxillary 
sinus membrane

Antoine Berberi
Charbel Allam

Arturo Imbelloni Antoine Khoury

Roberto Iafrate Faouzi Riachi Issam Khalil
16:00 
16:30

Coffee break
15:40 
16:00

Coffee break
16:00 
16:30

Coffee break

Modérateurs/Moderators

Fadl Khaled - Issam Khalil - 
Edgard Jabbour 

Heure Séance multidisciplinaire Heure Séminaire de Chirurgie Orale/Oral surgery Heure Séminaire Endodontie/Endodontics

Diagnostiquer pour traiter : le choix 
des armes

Alfred Naaman-Maria Moukarzel
Role of recent root canal sealers in 
achieving clinical success

Roula Abiad

Hadi Antoun

Negative effects of engine-driven 
NiTi instrumentation…..

Hervé Tassery Hani Ounsi
2 files 2 shape successful root canal 
treatments   

Joseph Bassil Walid Nehme

Dynamisme, Acoustique et Énergie 
:  La Triade de l’irrigation 
endodontique actuelle

Marc Lamy arla Zogheib-Marc Habib-Ali Yaghi

Ronald Younes

Comment adapter les nouvelles 
technologies aux concepts de 
Schilder

Marc Kaloustian
Le pré-évasement et le glide path : 
clés du succès de la mise en forme 
canalaire

Simone Virardi Sofia Aroca Carla Jabre-Sandra Chakar

17:40 
18:00

17:00 
17:20

Joseph Ghafari - Antoine Darazi

Live transmission Endo 
microsurgery: Llimits and realities

17:20 
17:40

Extraction d'une incisive inférieure: 
solution ou défi?

11:45 
12:15

12:15 
12:35

12:35 
13:55

14:00 
15:00

Implant site preparation and bone 
regenerative techniques

16:45 
17:05

18:00 
18:20

15:00 
16:00

16:30 
17:00

Live transmission Endo: "Le one 
curve"

Adult patients and facial esthetics

Modérateurs/Moderators

Ronald Younes - Nada Bou Abboud 
Naaman

Elie Zebouni - Ziad Salameh

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators

10:05 
10:25

Roula Abiad - Antoine Khoury 

09:45 
11:00

Antoine Khoury - Antoine Berberi

14:00 
14:25

09:00 
09:45

10:15 
10:45

12:55 
13:15

11:00 
11:45

Elie Khoury - Nadia El Harouni 

Modérateurs/Moderators

Ronald Younes - Nahed Attia 

17:30 
18:00

16:00 
16:45

Approche globale de la dentisterie 
préventive: rôles du fluor d'amine

Modérateurs/Moderators

Harmonic balance between form and 
color for achieving an individual 
smile (II)

14:00 
14:45

15:15 
16:00

Apport des blocs osseux allogéniques en 
chirurgie implantaire

Minimiser les risques en soulèvement 
sinusien

17:00 
17:30

17:25 
18:10

Increasing soft tissue around implants

12:30 
13:15

Multidisciplinary minimally invasive 
dentistry to achieve more conservative 
esthetic outcomes (I) 

Can we keep periodontally 
compromised teeth? The role of 
periodontal regeneration 

Modérateurs/Moderators

Live transmission Perio. Tunneling 
technique for the treatment of 

gingival recession. 

Les greffes osseuses: possibilités et 
limites 

Modérateurs/Moderators

11:45 
12:30

11:30 
13:00

Harmonic balance between form and 
color for achieving an individual smile (I)

14:25 
14:50

Modérateurs/Moderators

14:50 
15:15

Paul Boulos -  Amine Zoghbi  

15:15 
15:40

Modérateurs/Moderators

HALL  C

Modérateurs/Moderators

Pascale Habre Hallage - Lucette Segaan

11:00 
11:45

09:30 
09:50

09:15 
09:30

09:50 
10:05

Les béances dentaires: toujours un 
défi?

Comment gérer l'occlusion en prothèse 
implantaire 

MAIN HALL HALL  B

09:45 
10:15

17:05 
17:25

Intérêt de la reconstruction 2D et 3D d'os 
autogène en chirurgie pré-implantaire

Modérateurs/Moderators

Alfred Naaaman - Carla Zougheib 
Moubarak

Live transmission: Régénération 
osseuse guidée

09:00 
09:45

Instrument unique et traitement 
thermique

09:00 
09:15

  Pascale Habre Hallage - Carole Chakar

18:40 
19:00

Multidisciplinary minimally invasive 
dentistry to achieve more 
conservative esthetic outcomes (II)

14:45 
15:15

Reconstruction des crêtes resorbées 
avec la Shell Technique modifiée

18:20 
18:40

Aménagement tissulaire dans le secteur 
antérieur

16:30 
17:00

Mise en charge immédiate d'une 
prothèse implantaire  



Samedi 21 Avril 2018/April 21 Samedi 21 Avril 2018/April 21 Samedi 21 Avril 2018/April 21

Heure
Séminaire de dentisterie 

restauratrice et esthétique/Aesthetic 
dentistry

Heure
Séminaire de prothèse 

amovible/removable prosthodontics
Heure Forum des anciens

Digital treatment planning from initial 
design to a predictable final result

The good, the bad, and the ugly des 
innovations en endodontie 

Georgi Iliev Roger Rebeiz 

Paul Mariani
Minimiser les erreurs en pratique 
implantaire: A propos de 4 cas

Georges Hage

Georgi Iliev Hani Tohme Jean Marie Megarbané
11:00 
11:30

Coffee break 10:05 
10:30

Coffee break

Méthodologie clinique de réalisation des 
prothèses implanto-portées chez l’édenté 
total. 2ème partie

Paul Mariani

Inégalités sociales de santé bucco-
dentaire chez les personnes âgées au 

Valter Devoto Nada Osta

The full-mouth rehabilitation: conversion 
and transition

Paul Boulos

11:10 
11:30

10h00 
10h30

09:45 
10:05

A digital approach integrating IOS and 
CAD CAM workflow for an upper 
complete arch implant-supported 
rehabilitation of a patient with a terminal 
dentition 

Is implant always the best solution 
in the aesthetic zone?

10h30 
11h00

Méthodologie clinique de réalisation des 
prothèses implanto-portées chez l’édenté 
total.  1ère partie 

09:00 
09:45

Louis Hardan - Carina Mehanna Jihad Fakhouri - Carole Abi Ghosn

11:30   
12:30

When to do what? Direct-Indirect for 
everyone in styleitaliano aesthetic 
outcome

SALLE       B

Modérateurs/Moderators Modérateurs/Moderators

Louis Hardan- Carina Mehanna Jihad Fakhouri - Fadi Hage

Live transmission: Rebel 3D smile 
design

10:00 
11:00

Claude Ghosn - Nada Haswani

10:50 
11:10

AMPHI        A

09:00 
10:00

Modérateurs/Moderators

10:30 
10:50

Modérateurs/Moderators

SALLE        C

09h30 
10h00

Modérateurs/Moderators


